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PARTICULARS 
Non - Bus Users 

Nerul, CBD 
Sanpada 
Kharghar 

Vashi 
KOl>erkhaime 

Ulwe 
Kamothe till Panvel 

Chembur 

DELH~ PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAVI MUMBAI 
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026 

FEES CIRCULAR FOR THE QUARTER : JUL-SEP 2025 
CLASS • Nursery - IX . 

Tuition Fee (QTRL Y) Bus Fee (QTRL Y) 
23730 0 
23730 5400 
23730 5880 
23730 7230 
23730 6990 
2373.0 7620. 
23730 7050 
23730 12780 
23730 15600 

TOTAL 
23730 
29130 
29810 
30960 
30720 
3.135()_ 
30780 
36510 
39330 

Fee Collection date from 1th July 2025 to 1Qth July 2025. 
Payment by online mode: Fee collection months are April, July, Oct, Jan. For online fee payment visit school website 
"https://dpsnavimumbai.edu.in". Click on menu "Pay Online Fee". Read the instructions carefully. Click on button ·Pay Online". Fill 
your-User 1O-and·Passwerd. Click on Show Details pane. Select the session from drop·down menu·in main YtYtdow. If any issue 
related to login kindly contact the account section of School. . 
Payment by cheque: ( 1) Post-dated cheque will not be accepted. Do not send the cheque in envelope. (2) Write Admission No, student's 
name, class-section, telephone number of the parent on the reverse of the cheque. (3) Fee collection months are April, July, Oct, Jan. 
Pfease prepare a separate cheque for each student if you have more than one stl:ldent studying in school. (4} Cheque should be-drawn 
in favor of ·Delhi Public School" only (5) Verify all the details before dropping the cheque in the drop box. School is not responsible for 
any discrepancy in the cheque. ONLY CTS CHEQUE WILL BE ACCEPTED. Fee structure is also displayed on the school website & in 
DPS Navi Mumbai Mobilise Application. 

~ 
Principal-
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DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAVI MUMBAI 
ACADEMIC SESSIOM 2025•2026 

FEES CIRCULAR FOR THE QUARTER : JUL-SEP 2025 
CLASS : Nursery - IX 

Tuition Fee (QTRL Y) Bus Fee (QTRL Y) 
23730 0 
23730 5400 
23730 5880 
23730 7230 
23730 6990 
23730 7620 
23730 7050 
23730 12780 
23730 15600 

Fee Collection date from 1th July 2025 to 1()th July 2025. 

TOTAL 
23730 
29130 
29610 
30960 
30720 
31350 
30180-
36510 
39330 

Payment by online mode: Fee collection months are April, July, Oct, Jan. For online fee payment visit school website 
"https://dpsnavimumbai.edu.in". Click on menu "Pay Online Fee•. Read the instructions carefully. Click on button "Pay Onrine•. Fill 
your User ID and Password. ctick on Show Details· pane. Select the session from drop-down ·menu in main window. U any isstre 
related to login kindly contact the account section of School. 
Payment by cheque: (1) Post-dated cheque will not be accepted. Do not send the cheque in envelope. (2) Write Admission No, student's 
name, class-section, telephone number of the parent on the reverse of the cheque. (3) Fee collection months are April, July, Oct, Jan. 
Please prepare a separate cheque for each studeflt if-you have more than one student studying in school. (4) Cheque should be draYtn 
in favor of "Delhi Public School" only (5) Verify all the details before dropping the cheque in the drop box. School is not responsible for 
any discrepancy in the cheque. ONLY CTS CHEQUE WILL BE ACCEPTED. Fee structure is also displayed on the school website & in 
DPS Navi Mumbai Mobilise Application. 
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Principal ' 
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